L] Hefei Haihongda Car Import & Export Limited Comp

evs-autos.com =
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New Pure Electric Lotus Emeya Sedan Model L+ S+ R+ EV Car

Vehicle
Basic Information
o Place of Origin: China
O o Brand Name: LOTUS
[ o Model Number: Emeya
=
) e Minimum Order Quantity: 1 Piece
8 o Price: US$95000~100300/Piece
8‘ o Packaging Details: Container, sea transport
,Q.. o Delivery Time: 10 work days
5 o Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union
=
o o Supply Ability: 50Pieces/per month
o
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Product Specification

e Product Name: Lotus Emeya

o Body Structure: 5-door 5-seater Sedan
e Energy Type: Pure Electric

o Length * Width * Height: ~ 5139x2005x1459

o Wheelbase: 3069mm

o Maximum Power: 612Ps

Maximum Torque(Nm): 710N.m

o Charging Time: Fast 0.25 Hours, Slow 5.5 Hours

e Maximum Speed: 250kw/h

o Color: Multiple Colors

o Highlight: Lotus Emeya EV Car, Sedan Lotus Emeya,

Sedan lotus new electric car
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Product Description
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Look forward to cooperating with you!

We warmly welcome new and old customers to work together with us and seek the development of
mutually beneficial business cooperation in the future!
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Products Description

The Lotus "Emeya"
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Model

Fuel

Motor

CLTC range
Maximum power (kW)
Maximum torque
LwH

Body structure

Maximum speed
(lkemn/h\

100 km acceleration
time (s)

Wheelbase (mm)
Quality of service

Battery capacity

Emeya S+

Pure electric

Pure electric 612 Ps
650

450(612Ps)

710

5139x2005x1459

5 doors 5 seats sedan

250

4.15

3069
2455

102

Emeya R+

Pure electric

Pure electric 612 Ps
650

450(612Ps)

710

5139x2005x1464

5 doors 5 seats sedan

250

4.15

3069
2465

102

oduct Paramenters

—

Emeya R+ Black Gold
Pure electric

Pure electric 918 Ps
520

675(918Ps)

985

5139x2005x1464

5 doors 5 seats sedan

256

2.78

3069
2565

102

® 15755139789

© 15755139789@139.com

M Hefei Haihongda Car Import & Export Limited Company

@ evs-autos.com

808, BlockA, HuabangWorld Trade City, administrativedistrict, HefeiCity, Anhui Province
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